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C) Your Email ID

319 responses

khushbunandagawali9@gmail.com
maharwades97@gmail.com
Bhoyarr291@gmail.com
pranalimanohar7329@Gmail.com
shraddhakhobragade448@gmail.com
shiddhi2002@gmail.com
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bhutedipika8@gmail.com
archanabhure16@gmail.com
yogitakansare@gmail.com
Priyankapathode867@gmail.com
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Meenarahangdale89@gmal.com
Minapatle23@gmail.com
Saroj1234
meenaumeshchourawar@gmail.com
sadhnabhure22@gmail.com
dongareanjalil@gmail.com
sushilgautam1998@gmail.com
jagnitpriyanka27@gmail.com
raginiraogorla0007@gmail.com
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Aartigaydhane2002@gmil.com
gawharebharati@gmail.com
varshaparihar141@gmail.com
bhandarkargita2002@gmail.com
samtaborkar717@gmail.com
khanaaryaman94@gmail.com
dileshwaribankar4@gmail.com
Lajosonwane23@gmail.com
yoggaidhane@123gmall.com
Keshokichouriwar @gmail. Com
shabnamsheikh023@gmail.com
Jotimeshram055@gmail.com
nitumaharwade2000@gmail.com
shendenisha2000@gmail.com
2521368
rasmiyesansure032@gmail.com
aamrapaliborkar4@gmail.com
Sakshingpr@gmail.com
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gnaik9908@gmail.com
artichoudhari40@gmail.com
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dharmshilavaidhya@gmail.com
walthareragini@gmail.com
sauskar2003ok@gmail.com
sakshitelase286@gmail.com
laxmitekam1104@gmail.com
Korepuja150@gmail.com
Nikitamandhare3383@gmail.com
hemneaarti@gmail.com
rohiniborkar2712@gmail.com
Prernabelge0O@gmail.com
katregaurav646@gmai.com
reshmakatreO7@gmail.com
manishapanjre9@gmail.com
kalyanitaywade9@gmail.com
truptikawle21@gmail.com
ugautam963@gmail.com
Patlenikita58gmail. Com
sahareisha457@gmail.com
sonalimendhe97@gmail.com
mba41995@gmail.com
archana46471@gmail.com
Pardhimeena8080@gmail.com
Lilharepushpa3@gmail.com /

shuklapriya1524@gmail.com
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hargovindtembhare@gmail.com
Kmeshram177@gmail.com
swetadhurve2002@gmail.com
thakrenikita200@gmail. Com
shrustigajapure@gmail.com
anitamarkam?272@gmail.com
wanjaripriyanka91@gmail.com
roshnichandrol7@gmail.com
shobhanasbadwaik@gmail.com
snehaturkar642@gmail.com
Shahareachal@gmail.com
aartipatle162@gmail.com
kunal.dahat@gmail.com
dileshwarihattimare99@gmail.com
taramlaxmi@gemail.com
Kanchanachute6@gmail.com
tembharerinki36@gmail.com
bisensuryakanta@gmail.com
varshamaske123321@gmail.com
suvanikumar3@gmail.com
uikeyshivani634@gmail.com
raut43037@gmail.com
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uikeypooja67@gmail.com

richabanshriyar@gmail.com

Kumbhaleaishu@gmail.com

bhaladharerashmi@gmail.com

yerkearati@gmail.com

Manishachute76@gmail.com

Payalchitrivi21@gmail.com

chitrivheena@gmail.com
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D) Enrollment ID

266 responses

20182070327130
Provisional
20182070327191
20202055312020
12345678
20202055311929
2021016600238981
20212055316465
3191603
20181073408349
2764985
rakhitighare56@gmail.com
3477206

3477165
20192042606899
PROVISIONAL
2021016600698275
20212055316434
2021016600545292
2021016600414451
713575192239

20212055316355

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1mmlat1KHAIgHO1GwHgKEEyYVZ_FwEs8xn581THYF 1pug/viewanalytics 7130



9/7/22, 6:45 PM S.S. Girls' College, Gondia Student Satisfaction Survey (SSS) 2021-2022

2021016600545284

2021016600273555

20192070322619

2021016600217524

3254321

Gondiy

20202055312042

20212055316381

20212055316460

3135937

1793626

20212055316349

20212055316439

2021016600080715

2021016600153004

Dileshwari Chandra Kumar Mankar

20182070120037

20202055311892

20212055316435

3160762

360203

20212055316387

20172070117105
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1780630

2547754

3109525

3110021

20192070322464

20212055316379

20212055316484

20212055316405

2021016600549676

20192071725175

Mamta patil

2021016600282353

20212055316397

2015016601951525

20171070300663

2006/35232/24886

20212055316474

2021016600297936

20192070322651

20202055311786

20175070323138

2021016600539024

2021016600538984

20183070111501
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20182070327399
20212019001094
20175076316932
2006/35232/24887
NU/1/30029
20183070111682
3254234
2021016600540774
20202055311809
20182070327168
2593650
1207/4307/05954
2021016600282337
2014016601133653
32L03855
2021016600539016
2021016600282314
20182070327269
2021016600289697
202106600539063
20182070327395
PROVISINAL

20192070322483 /
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NU/A5/57415

20192070116801

20192071725181

3121933

20175070323253

2020205511920

20202055312033

2021016600540797

164 more responses are hidden
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E) Mobile Number

319 responses

9834406206

9356649458

8459362654

7066075756

7666189768

8767825567

7796830596

9370998523

7769960879

9067479497

9529646357

9370126338

9209381373

8766558779

9370563063

9209107479

7391923823

9322774800

8999421356

9022286051

7972662702

9370563532
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8767579578

9168390496

8698709827

7385770787

9746987438

9356347183

7378738365

9145265513

98234 30493

9579260254

9373742698

7498747232

8788830296

9145708976

9158620735

8208325701

7767993045

7020637667

9284769912

9021551984

7420906500

9673846231

7709188395
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9168606890

8698743269

8262976800

8767168832

7821814288

8007899986

9834948098

8839536365

9373578162

8263005933

8432717314

8554022539

9563002555

9923382340

9307538987

7499149979

8378076686

7798944736

9359483195

7821919912

8459092722

7666961643

87679 96258

9359078768
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9673178424

8421607815

8010134637

8767051783

8806187476

7083280853

7499687351

7058817712

9021408077

9307265649

9730308641

9158912187

7350816043

8010368801

9326357793

9022479210

9604667170

7447738466

9561896535

9209187772

7666538210

7499550321

8698687631
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9168911976
7559366143
7998099444
8806106047
8600680255
8830985893
90216688657

7057238857

219 more responses are hidden

F) Gender

319 responses

@ Female
@ Transgender

G) Category

319 responses

@ Open
@ OBC
@ sc
@ ST
oV
O NT
® sSBC
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H) Programme Name |D Copy

319 responses

® BA

9.4% @ B.Sc.(Home Science)
@ B.F.D.
/ @ M.A (Geography)
‘ @ M.A (Hindi)

@® M.A (Home Economics)

Student Satisfaction Survey 2021-2022 S.S. Girls' College, Gondia

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? (®& H fad-T |D Copy
ureashd (Rrciers) got fasam Tam ur?)

319 responses

@ 4)85to 100% (¢4 H R00% )
® 3) 70 to 84% (9o (¥ % dP)
® 2) 5510 69% (W4 T &R % TD)
@ 1) 30 to 54% (30 T WY % D)

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? (ﬁl&@ Hem o LD Copy
fpat T ma§ ?)

319 responses

@ 4) Thoroughly (TTHRAYd® )
@ 3) Satisfactorily (FdITod®)

@ 2) Poorly (dgd TRTE)

@ 1) Won't teach at all (Nagpd
eI fRraman)

(N
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3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? (R1&@ TdTg &+ o |D Copy
fba e 97)

319 responses

@ 4) Always effective (GHTT
TUTATEH)

@ 3) Sometimes effective (@Hl-
FUt THETEHD)

@ 2) Just satisfactorily
&ELEEED)

@ 1) Generally ineffective (3ATAAR
TR YT

@ 0) Very poor communication
(Sgd WRI9 YdTq)

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as (ﬁT&I’UT |D Copy
HI Y et B Tad 3BT I 5 Fhll §)

319 responses
@ 4) Excellent (SPY)
@ 3) Very Good (Fgd 3{<3T)
18.8% ® 2) Good (ITH)
@ ) Fair (31 -31h)
‘ @ 0) Poor (afea)

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. (ﬁr&@ LD Copy

3T Yeuiep Ufshar H fbaa fger 384 §)

319 responses

® 4) Always fair (891 fAwy)

@ 3) Usually fair (39 TR R
fregen)

© 2) Sometimes unfair (@H-Ff
Sfa)

@ 1) Usually unfair (39 dR R
RENER)

@ 0) Unfair (BX19)

N
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6. The college takes active interest in promoting internship, student |D Copy
exchange, and field visit opportunities for students. (&wwﬁw

3P URIEU (Se-RM), B AT (ST TRTH), &89 YA (Bhies

fafSte) & 3/aTR UM Rl ©)

319 responses

@ ) Regularly (FMafia)

@ 3) Often (3IRR)

® 2) Sometimes (G-
@ 1) Rarely (3gd &H)

@ 0) Never (1 =g

7. The teaching and mentoring process in your college facilitates you in |D Copy
coghnitive, social and emotional growth. (a-rrqaa HeIdaTay gRI Eﬁﬂéﬁmﬂ
3R IR 3P JH Jaeht, IraTiores 3R HiaTd® fAer™ & Terad Tgdl

?)

319 responses

@ 4) Significantly (qURT )

@ 3) Very well (S50 3! TR )
© 2) Moderately (3% TT )
@ 1) Marginally (9gd &H )

@ 0) Not at all (AP Tal)

8. The college provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. |D Copy

(TTAETad 3Mueh! YR 3R 31T §¢ & T 3 3/a¥R UM HRT 5 )

319 responses

@ 4) Strongly agree (JUfd: TgHd )

@ 3) Agree (F5Hd)

@ 2) Neutral (deX)

@ 1) Disagree (3fHgHd)

@ 0) Strongly disagree (ofa:
SUGHA)

&N
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9. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course |D Copy
outcomes and programme Outcomes. (ﬁf&‘lﬁ%{ 3{TUh 3fOfrd gerarat,
qTéushy 3R S99 fAreq ard @l & sR J gfd fBar g 1)

319 responses

@ 4) Every time (39T
@ 3) Usually (3R W)

@ 2) Occasionally / Sometimes

(@ 7 Bt/ Bt )

@ 1) Rarely (§gd &H)
@ 0) Never (HT g

10. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and |D Copy
applications. (FR1&/ fawa & SrauRUNSH BT IaERN 3R THAN &
eH Qg B 1)

319 responses

@ 4) Every time (S9M)
@ 3) Usually (3THIR W)

@ 2) Occasionally/Sometimes

(@4 T Bl Bt B

@ 1) Rarely (9gd &H)
@ 0) Never (Wl-ﬁ :IECT)

11. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to |D Copy

overcome them. (RT1&/& 3TUHT HHSIRGT B UEATA 3R 3= G2 B |
3{TYH! AEE HH | GeH g 1)

319 responses

@ 4) Every time (S93M)

@ 3) Usually (3THIR TR)

@ 2) Occasionally/Sometimes
(@ 7 Bl B B

@ 1) Rarely (Jgd ®H)

@ 0) Never (HH! g1

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1mmlat1KHAIgHO1GwHgKEEyYVZ_FwEs8xn581THYF 1pug/viewanalytics 20/30
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12. The college makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, |D Copy
review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning

process. (AeTdeTay Rigmur-sifermm ufshar &1 AR, THien 3R FRER
TUrGT GUR & ST 6! YT HRA BT Y BT 3 )

319 responses

@ 4) Strongly agree (WTW
e Hd)

@ 3) Agree (JgHd)

@ 2) Neutral (dc®)

@ 1) Disagree (3gHd)

@ 0) Strongly disagree ( TGATYd®
3EHd)
13. The college / teachers use student centric methods, such as |D Copy

experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences. (II%T@W / Riefe
BEB%d UG, S b sryaTeTa Rigm, wguyrf Rram ofik woen gasm
& dIP BT YN B ©)

319 responses

@ %) To a great extent (SATIF)
@ 3) Moderate (H&IH)

@ 2) Some what (S Bq dd)
@ 1) Very little (88d &)

@ 0) Not at all ( [¥dHd g

14. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. |D Copy

(Ruefep amuept aifafvea nfafaferat & v o & fore rafed axd B1)

319 responses

@ 4) Strongly agree (E¢dTqdd
HgHd)

@ 3) Agree (J5Hd)

@ 2) Neutral (deX)

@ 1) Disagree (3{gHd)

@ 0) Strongly disagree (F¢argd®

SIEHd)

(N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1mmlat1KHAIgHO1GwHgKEEyYVZ_FwEs8xn581THYF 1pug/viewanalytics 21/30



9/7/22, 6:45 PM S.S. Girls' College, Gondia Student Satisfaction Survey (SSS) 2021-2022

15. Efforts are made by the college / teachers to inculcate soft skills, life |D Copy
skills and employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.
(weTfaaad / el gRT MU SrawTie giar & fo duR &4 & fore

AR HIAA! (Tt Rped), Siia HINd 3R IS DI B TH

[EEIRCKIRSIGIR))

319 responses

@ %) To a great extent (FTH! 8&
dd)

@ 3) Moderate (HE&IH)

@ 2) Some what (P9 Bg dd)

@ 1) Very little (Jgd ®H)

@ 0) Not at all ([N 7a)

16. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD Projector, |D Copy

Multimedia, etc. while teaching. (fd= ufa=ra fRiere 3T & GRME
TAHTE! U8 (UIoideR), Hee 1S T S Sl a1 d WUNUl -1
(STt TCH) T UANT B g 1)

319 responses

@ 4) Above 90% (90% I SaTaT)
@ 3) 70 — 89% (70% I 89%)
® 2) 50 — 69% (50% I 69%)
@ 1)30-49% (30% ¥ 49%)
@ 0) Below 29% (29% ¥ &)
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17. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your college is very |D Copy
good. (3T HeTfaelTerd T fRI&0T-3ifeTH Ufchar &1 o TUra dgd 3w
gl)

319 responses

@ 4) Strongly agree (F¢aMJdd

e Hd)
@ 3) Agree (JgHd)
@ 2) Neutral (dc®)
@ 1) Disagree (3TgHd)

@ 0) Strongly disagree ( TGATYd®
3TEd)

(N
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18. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching-learning
experience in your college. (39 HeTfaead & THT RI&U-Rigm (Fg=) & Srya &l
JER FH & g fF faem / gama <)

319 responses

Yes

No

Well teaching staff

Ho

Yas

Good

Library ka time 11 n rakhate huye 9 hona chahiye, canteen band rahna chahiye,
Good teaching

All good

1) Please providing more and more career guidance.
2) And organizing digital lectures.
3) and explain how to study effectively.

Bhot aacha program
No thanks
1. Teachers can tell us the graduation subject details/importance of our career

Improvement
Develop skills

1) Bachhose se hmesa pyarse bat krni chahiye
2) sabhi subjects ki nost deni chahiye
3)project kaise krna hai uske bareme achese batana chahiye

1.make teaching a two way interaction /

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1mmlat1KHAIgHO1GwHgKEEyYVZ_FwEs8xn581THYF 1pug/viewanalytics 24/30
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y

Padhi aci hai or jo bhi padhate hai o aci tarah smjta hai or ak bhi lecture mis bhi hote is lihe
Aacha bahut aacha behetar

Acha, bhot acha, bhetar

1. Bsc science bhi hona chahiye

By teaching & skills
No answer this question
Kuchh nahi

As a B. A student | suggest tht 1) teacher should use tools such as LCD projectors to teach us
in better way so that we can remember for a long time whatevr they taught us 2) teachers/
students meeting so tht there is good bond between teachers n students, we do not hesitate to
talk n like where teachers'll motivate us where teachrs'll tell us our weakness n strength..
Teachers alwys motivate us but | want special session

thank you...

1).Pdhai pr consentreat kre. 2).apni padhai ko seriously le .3). Naye technology ka use kre..
Thik hi padate h teacher

Good suggestion teaching students

Y USA T
ggd I TSR T §
T H 31T §

1) oue bhi nayi nayi technology ki sahayata leni chahiye.
2) our bhi nayi nayi jagahon par visit karna chahiye.
3) students ko khud se hokar naye naye tarikon ka use me lana chahiye.

TefaTeR e Riamdiediz |

My teacher are teaching properly with Continue about syllabus.

| am so Happy @

Not any suggestion /

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1mmlat1KHAIgHO1GwHgKEEyYVZ_FwEs8xn581THYF 1pug/viewanalytics 25/30
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Gondiy

Keshoki chauriwar
Very well teaching staff
Suggestions

My college is very best college in my area. My college background in is very nice.
And all teacher staff is very very nice and time to time help to in all students.

Good teaching staff

T | Uh gR ¢ o+l anfgd
Test jyada lena chahiye
Apne subject pr dhyan de

Apne subject par aur dhyan de
Apna focus apni study par lag aye
Apane par trust rakhe

fqemeatar e fewg-d Risard SR T U &1 UG od HHR: Ho 0 YD S Il

01
1)T[OTaITYUT fRredT 3R B & YR & aRomHt o) 9gM P ITae™ B

2)feradl & e iR SeR U & HH HRAT|
3)Ht TRI IR JEEar 3R AR fAdT @ gRfEa &

Best college Best teacher

Teaching regular hoti h
Teaching achi h

Ache hy
Bhut acche h muze bhut psnd aate h
Program s rkhe jate hai

College ke. Teacher's achhe se prabhavit krte h
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They all teaching very well

S.s.girl college bohot acha college hi Jo hme sbhi subject me wistar se pdhate ave smzate hi
acha anubhw prdhan krate hi thenku s.s.girl college and teachers

Home eco Practical take in college, other all is well

Good teacher

Mahavidyalay me padhai avhi hoti hay

Mahavidyalay mein bahut acchi padhaai hoti hai

1) Mam se hme all topics share karna chahiye jise hme koi confusion. N ho taki hme achaa
anubhav mile .

2) Mam se hme age ki pdayi ke lei best anubhav lena chahiye .

3) Mam hme Jo pdate h unhe achse samjhna chahiye .

Well teachings staff

First is english conversation.
Second is personality developments.
Last is check the mentality of this student.

Time pe class lage..
Aur acche se samjha kr pdhaye
Class regular hona chahiye

ICT Tools, LCD Projector, Maltimedia

ofgemefern siftres I 810 M=l STheRIad aTEUl R Hig! AfdT UHAITHYYT ATHTITET 3MH< 8Iv 3
faemffar Jesiaed} fawar=h Arfee <ot

Classes should be online and offline also. If any student unable to reach College then she able
to attend class. Notes should provide in pdf form.

Activities, programes, other work

First of student do her work properly.
Second one that she honest about her work.
Third she will do her work according to teachers.

Y3t e ¥ SreT ST Waedrd usl, T &) Hfdedd el 91T a% I1e g &1, fandd et &t
TS 3R I A B HR & @1 S T FHTW e gIdl 8 3R TS I TSl Bis b1 T gan arg
{AGI

Overall rating is good /
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Sb ache se hi pdate hai

Good study

Achese mam sir Ko bchcho pe dhyan Dena chahiye.

Good education, good rule, time is most important college
Teacher is the explan in the theory in teaching classes.

Student I 3B} IRE T 3T b AT ST 3R TAHS! Uroide T IUTNT b ST A1fgy

1)we should emphasize on practical learning.
2)more emphasis on skill based learning and promoting entrepreneurial skills in the students.
3)do not simply give lecture or teach, ask students for their doubts and questions.

Each and every time support me to all teachers staff
They are stand behind me on my every doubt
My college is very peaceful, skillfull, knowledgeable college for me

Excellent helpful and friendly

Good teaching and good teachers

Library rules strong and competitive exams book available and

1. BT A 39 HGHIDT Ure B

Library,

Best teaching

Use of proper teaching tools at class room.

Nothing

In my point of view our all teachers are teaching all students very properly and best
extra class Study Circle career development

, Frafta o § worg forsh T, 8k 89 98Tk T e o

Dally classes, other new technology used, syllabus and other topic based discussion.

Hamesah aisehi sekan chaiye
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Be practical, used visual, used map

Good teachers

Teacher should always help the week students

1) Use the projecto for teaching.

2) give the digital study.

3) Teacher should be active for teaching

4) give the knowledge for development our beautiful country.
5)we want the smart study .

6) give the knowledge out of syllabus.

Good improvement in college
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